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MORA ALCANTU, ANTONIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121444052W 22,4 3 0,6 4 0 70,7840,78 31/08/22

CORTES JUAN, MARIA LOURDES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121489269R 32,5 3 0 4 0 46,957,45 31/08/22

FERNANDEZ VICENTE, Mª JESUS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173551702W 21,45 6 0 4 0 44,6413,19 31/08/22

REVERT MARTINEZ, MARIA TERESA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173993126X 31,75 6 0 4 0 41,750 31/08/22

AMOROS CERVERA, VIRTUDES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129008451T 36 1 0 2 0 40,811,81 31/08/22

VALENZUELA BAY, SUSANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152771642M 30,3 3 2,6 4 0 39,90 31/08/22

FERRIZ SOLER, FRANCISCA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129008804P 23,7 3 0 4 0 35,935,23 31/08/22

NIÑOLES BERNABEU, ASUNCIÓN ROS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121982181T 32,3 0 0 0 0 34,942,64 31/08/22

CAMARASA PALAO, MARINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148563523N 26,55 3 0 4 0 33,550 31/08/22

CASTAÑO GONZALEZ, BIENVENIDA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121414122H 26,65 0 0 4 0 30,650 31/08/22

SANCHIS FRANCES, MARIA DOLORES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174217966W 23,1 3 0 2 0 28,10 31/08/22

PASTOR GARCIA, MARIA NIEVES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121481585E 21 3 0 4 0 280 31/08/22

ALMAHANO DURAN, MARIA DEL CARM Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122536280Y 17,25 6 0 4 0 27,250 31/08/22

BAEZA RAMON, IGNACIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148321397F 17,35 3 1,3 4 0 25,650 31/08/22

SANCHEZ AMOROS, ANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122130622E 20,3 3 0 2 0 25,30 31/08/22

MARTINEZ PALOMERA, FRANCISCA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122001162Y 16,7 3 0 4 0 23,70 31/08/22

ROBLES LOPEZ, FUENSANTA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122009680Z 13,3 6 0 4 0 23,30 31/08/22

RODRIGO OLCINA, ESTELA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121444650W 10,35 8 0 4 0 22,350 31/08/22

MORALES ALHAMBRA, MARIA ESTHER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152773419B 14,8 3 0 4 0 21,80 31/08/22

GARCIA GARCIA, ROSARIO ANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121473418C 6,9 6 0 4 0 20,233,33 31/08/22

PASTOR JORDA, ANA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121635655S 14,65 1 0 4 0 19,650 10/01/23

PARRILLA GOMEZ, SILVIA ELENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148350791F 12,2 3 0 4 0 19,20 31/08/22

ALARCON MAS, SONIA DOLORES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17179103266X 7,95 6 0,9 4 0 18,850 31/08/22

MARTINEZ GOMIZ, MARIA JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148461770B 7,6 6 0 4 0 17,60 09/09/22

PEREZ HERNANDEZ, ROGELIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148535532N 10,5 3 0 4 0 17,50 31/08/22

COSTA MORA, MARIA ALMUDENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148375433Q 3,95 6 0,3 4 0 16,82,55 31/08/22

GALAN PEREA, NATIVIDAD Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153235383C 13,7 3 0 0 0 16,70 31/08/22

SANCHEZ NIETO, MARIA ISABEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122008413N 10,3 4 0 2 0 16,30 31/08/22

SORIANO PERONA, JOSEFA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17125130145T 8,85 3 0 4 0 15,850 31/08/22

BROCH MARTINEZ, PATRICIA Activo Art. 16.1148319814B 8,55 3 0 4 0 15,550 12/02/21

VERDU VALLS, BEGOÑA CRUZ Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121634741K 8,4 3 0 4 0 15,40 31/08/22

SANTAMARIA ANTON, ESTEFANIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148560247W 7,5 3 0 4 0 14,50 08/11/22

DIAZ VERGARA, MARIA SALUD Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144759948Q 6,8 3 0 4 0 13,80 31/08/22

MORA SALINAS, MARIA PENELOPE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121489911E 3,5 6 2,2 2 0 13,70 31/08/22

SANZ SOLVES, ROSA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17179106525A 6,55 3 0 4 0 13,550 31/08/22

VAÑO MARTINEZ, ALICIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17115420330A 6,5 3 0 4 0 13,50 31/08/22

BARRACHINA PEREZ, NOEMI Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121679658L 3,1 6 4 0 0 13,10 31/08/22

DOCON CARRICONDO, ESTHER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121682207S 4,8 3 1,3 4 0 13,10 26/12/22

ESTEVAN UGEDA, ROSA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129009140E 5,1 3 0,9 4 0 130 31/08/22

DIAZ RUBIO, MARIA PILAR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121501698X 5,7 3 0 4 0 12,70 31/08/22

PARRA CARDENAS, MARIA ANGELES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129068501C 4,24 3 0,3 4 0 11,540 31/08/22

HERNANDEZ PEREZ, JUANA Activo Art. 16.1129009769F 9,45 0 0 2 0 11,450 28/02/24

GOMEZ CASTAÑO, MIGUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153241420P 4,4 3 0 4 0 11,40 31/08/22

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4153146469R 6,9 0 0 4 0 10,90 04/08/22

AYLLON SALAS, LIVIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148575938F 3,6 3 0 4 0 10,60 09/08/22

PERIS SORIANO, MARIA DEL CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122138293B 3,3 3 0 4 0 10,30 31/08/22

MARTINEZ VALERO, CRISTINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17115420028T 0,15 6 0 4 0 10,150 31/08/22

CARDOS BENEYTO , NOELIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148601793X 0 6 0 4 0 100 31/08/22

VERDU MARTINEZ, ANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173993716W 4,45 3 0 2 0 9,450 31/08/22

ORTUÑO MARTINEZ, MARIA VIRTUDES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144759745C 2,25 3 0 4 0 9,250 06/10/22

NAVARRO GARCIA, ADRIANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148567407D 4,25 3 0 2 0 9,250 31/08/22

COLOMA GUERRERO, MARIA VERONIC Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121451361C 6,6 0,5 0 2 0 9,10 01/11/22

AGUILAR LOPEZ, MARIA CELESTE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121664499V 2,1 3 0 4 0 9,10 31/08/22

ROMERO SIRVENT, EVA MARIA Activo Art. 16.1148671115X 2,1 3 0 4 0 9,10 23/02/21

VALERO SANCHEZ, MARIA TERESA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122138526Z 4,05 3 0 2 0 9,050 31/08/22

GONZALEZ ROBLES, ESPERANZA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121457748J 5,7 1 0,3 2 0 90 31/08/22
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AGUILERA GARCIA, CAROLINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174360037W 1,95 3 0 4 0 8,950 31/08/22

MOTA SALIDO, ADELA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4138096582A 1,8 3 0 4 0 8,80 30/07/22

CORTES SOLER, JULIAN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121681574A 1,35 3 0 4 0 8,350 31/08/22

ROQUE GUILLEM, CRISTINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121682464L 0,1 4 0 4 0 8,10 09/09/22

CUADRADO SANTACRUZ, MARIA NADI Renuncia Justificada Art. 17179100302J 2,4 1 0,6 4 0 80 31/08/22

VERA MARTINEZ, MARIA ENGRACIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152645332B 1 3 0 4 0 80 12/09/22

MOLLA JUAN, EVA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121506340Y 1,8 3 1,2 2 0 80 31/08/22

AMEZAGA SOLER, TOMAS No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148344102B 0 6 2 0 0 80 04/01/22

DIAZ CASTAÑO, RAQUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153240712J 3 3 0 2 0 80 20/07/23

MARTI GANDIA, MARTA Activo Art. 16.1121696927S 0 3 0 0 5 80 17/02/24

CARBONELL MOLLA, MARIA MATILDE No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121675588C 0,9 3 0 4 0 7,90 19/09/22

JOVER ROCAMORA, ROSA MARIA Activo Art. 16.1174193629E 2,25 3 0,6 2 0 7,850 17/11/22

PARDO MARTINEZ, ISABEL MARIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121646045D 2,8 1 0 4 0 7,80 08/06/23

CHAVEZ ENRIQUE, ANISLEY Renuncia Justificada Art. 17146088809Y 1,8 0 0 4 0 7,651,85 31/08/22

FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, EVA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148717424C 0,6 3 0 4 0 7,60 31/08/22

CARRERA NEGRO, JAVIER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148533854J 1,05 3 1,3 2 0 7,350 13/09/22

FRANCES PEREZ, MIREIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4120052063L 1,35 6 0 0 0 7,350 02/02/23

RUIZ BEJAR, LOURDES No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4174383655E 2,25 3 0 2 0 7,250 04/05/23

ESTEBAN VALOR, ALICIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121670602W 1,2 3 0,9 2 0 7,10 31/08/22

CANOVAS FERNANDEZ, YOLANDA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144751944Q 0 3 0 4 0 70 02/12/22

CANALES FRANCO, ANDREA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148686507S 0 3 0 4 0 70 31/08/22

FRANCES MARRERO, IRENE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121691378D 0 3 0 4 0 70 09/09/22

MARTINEZ TORO, LAURA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4174359749J 1,8 3 0 2 0 6,80 22/08/22

HUERTAS ARROYO, NIDIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121688238C 1,6 3 0 2 0 6,60 22/08/22

GARCIA NAVARRO, LAURA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173993782E 4,2 0 0 2 0 6,20 31/08/22

ARANGO BUITRAGO, MARIA CRISTINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148646042F 4,05 0 0 2 0 6,050 31/08/22

SANCHEZ ALBERT, DANIEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120051872N 1,05 3 0 2 0 6,050 26/12/22

MAS BUQUERAS, MARIA CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152782229N 0 6 0 0 0 60 31/08/22

MARTINEZ SANTANA, XIMENA DE LOU Renuncia Justificada Art. 17177952349J 1,9 0 0 4 0 5,90 31/08/22

GISBERT GARCIA, MARIA BELEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121660779T 2,85 1 0 2 0 5,850 07/07/23

MARTINEZ GARCIA, CHRISTIAN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174010523L 0,6 3 0 2 0 5,60 31/08/22

FRANCISCO DIAZ, IRENE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148666368R 0 3 0,6 2 0 5,60 31/08/22

PONS CRESPO, ANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174019339A 0,45 3 0 2 0 5,450 14/06/23

MARCO AROCAS, RICARDO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173588396B 0,12 3 0,3 2 0 5,420 31/08/22

RUIZ MARTIN, MARIA TERESA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148316177P 2,25 3 0 0 0 5,250 31/08/22

GARRIGOS ORTS, ANA PATRICIA Activo Art. 16.1153238412J 0,15 3 0 2 0 5,150 01/03/24

PEREZ DURAN, AITANA Activo Art. 16.1148673212Z 2,1 3 0 0 0 5,10 01/09/20

MARTIN CIVIDANES, NURIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4106585802M 1,05 0 0 4 0 5,050 21/01/23

ROMERO SIRVENT, MANUEL ANGEL Activo Art. 16.1148625328Q 1,05 0 0 4 0 5,050 16/02/21

CALABUIG SANCHEZ, INES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148607130B 1,05 0 0 4 0 5,050 03/11/22

CAYUELAS BERENGUER, FRANCISCO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129009831T 3 0 0 2 0 50 22/12/22

ROCAMORA MULA, MIGUEL MANUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145566685M 0 1 0 4 0 50 31/08/22

BENITO ALARCON, Mª CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145842925S 0 3 0 2 0 50 31/08/22

CASTEDO DIAZ, SELENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153244760J 0 3 0 2 0 50 31/08/22

SANTAMARIA FERRANDO, MARIA JULI Renuncia Justificada Art. 17221689969A 0 3 0 2 0 50 31/08/22

ADSUAR SANCHEZ, LUIS ENRIQUE Activo Art. 16.1174017240C 0 3 0 2 0 50 01/03/24

PINO MARTIN, LAURA Activo Art. 16.1248570444X 0 3 0 2 0 50 16/02/24

MARTINEZ GARCIA, PEDRO JAVIER No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4174010524C 0 3 0 2 0 50 24/09/22

SORROCHE MARTINEZ, IRINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120097497M 0 3 0 2 0 50 09/09/22

CARREÑO BOLUFER, MARIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153946042W 0 3 0 2 0 50 31/08/22

RIPOLL CABRERA, LUCIA Activo Art. 16.1153248852B 1,95 3 0 0 0 4,950 22/02/21

DIAZ CANO, SILVIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120024162V 1,8 3 0 0 0 4,80 31/08/22

BLANQUER ALBERO, CARME ROSELLA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121682522P 1,8 3 0 0 0 4,80 02/12/22

LILLO GARCIA, ANTONIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148564590K 1,8 3 0 0 0 4,80 31/08/22

VALERO LOPEZ, GEMA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174014467F 1,8 3 0 0 0 4,80 09/09/22

PASTOR ABELLAN, MARIA BEGOÑA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122144838R 2,6 0 0 2 0 4,60 31/08/22
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HERNANDEZ CERDAN, MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173766722H 2,55 0 0 2 0 4,550 31/08/22

SANCHEZ VALLEJO, MARIA EUGENIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148726347L 2,4 0 0 2 0 4,40 31/08/22

DIAZ-MECO PASTOR, MIGUEL ANGEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148766336B 2,4 0 0 2 0 4,40 31/08/22

PLAZA VERDU, MONICA Activo Art. 16.1120051799P 1,35 3 0 0 0 4,350 17/02/21

MIGUEL GOMEZ, MARIA MERCEDES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121457074Y 0 0 0 4 0 40 31/08/22

CALATAYUD RUIZ, MARIA DOLORES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152134527J 1 1 0 2 0 40 31/08/22

GAVALDA PARREÑO, MONTSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148374251F 0 0 0 4 0 40 31/08/22

MARTINEZ ROS, AITANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17248322494T 0 0 0 4 0 40 13/09/22

RUIZ NAVAJAS, MARIA DEL CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144760681J 0 0 0 4 0 40 31/08/22

PEÑA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DEL CARME Renuncia Justificada Art. 17176443028K 0 0 0 4 0 40 07/12/22

MARTINEZ TOMAS, EVA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145841592Q 0 0 0 4 0 40 31/08/22

VICEDO PALAZON, LORENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17245844853B 0 0 0 4 0 40 13/09/22

MARTINEZ CONCA, BLANCA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148647165A 0 0 0 4 0 40 31/08/22

POVEDA JOVER, TANIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17115424605T 0,9 3 0 0 0 3,90 31/08/22

COBOS CANO, PATRICIA Activo Art. 16.1154205238B 0,9 3 0 0 0 3,90 01/03/24

RODA PINA, MANUEL EMILIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121431294D 1,8 0 0 2 0 3,80 31/08/22

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA DEL M Activo Art. 16.1148646287E 1,8 0 0 2 0 3,80 05/02/21

PASTOR SANCHEZ, JUAN LUIS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148770904W 1,8 0 0 2 0 3,80 20/11/23

SEVA SANCHEZ, MARIA ANTONIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4173996409G 0,7 3 0 0 0 3,70 12/08/23

PASTOR GONZALEZ, AINARA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145843855W 0 3 0,6 0 0 3,60 31/08/22

PARREÑO GARCIA, ALBA Activo Art. 16.1148784074Q 0,6 3 0 0 0 3,60 10/04/24

HURTADO PRADOS, ESTHER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17146890429F 1,5 0 0 2 0 3,50 31/08/22

UGEDA DOMENE, MARIA ISABEL No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4173993756L 0,3 3 0 0 0 3,30 26/12/22

BELIJAR CHINCHILLA, JENIFER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174380229T 1,2 0 0 2 0 3,20 31/08/22

RUIZ MARQUEZ, YOLANDA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153787399J 3,15 0 0 0 0 3,150 31/08/22

MORENO MOLLA, LUCIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153246230B 0 3 0 0 0 30 31/08/22

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, ELENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173593520Y 0 3 0 0 0 30 31/08/22

CASTELLO GISBERT, NATALIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120096713A 0,9 0 0 2 0 2,90 31/08/22

FARIAS SALVI, SILVINA ALEJANDRA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.41X2175331Z 0,15 0 0,6 2 0 2,750 05/01/24

GOMEZ SUAREZ, LIDIA Activo Art. 16.1148775764D 0,75 0 0 2 0 2,750 01/03/24

PEREZ PARRA, MARIA DOLORES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17123249297T 0,3 0 0,3 2 0 2,60 31/08/22

MOLLA SEGURA, NATALIA Activo Art. 16.1121685366T 0,45 0 0 2 0 2,450 01/03/24

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JESUS DOMINGO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17171424197C 2,4 0 0 0 0 2,40 31/08/22

TOMAS GARCIA, Mª. CELIA Activo Art. 16.1129007516P 0,15 0 0 2 0 2,150 01/02/21

PEREZ LOPEZ, ARIADNA Activo Art. 16.1148797925K 0,15 0 0 2 0 2,150 01/03/24

LOPEZ VERA, VICENTE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129002004Q 0 0 0 2 0 20 09/09/22

ORTEGA MOLINA, ALBERTO Activo Art. 16.1153636068E 0 0 0 2 0 20 21/02/24

VILLEGAS TRIGUERO, MARIA DEL CAR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148575023N 0 0 0 2 0 20 31/08/22

AZORIN GARCIA, TANIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120052563J 0 0 0 2 0 20 31/08/22

CASTAÑO ACEÑA, NATALIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174013396V 0 0 0 2 0 20 13/09/22

MARQUEZ GARCIA, ISABEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17248622705S 0 0 0 2 0 20 31/08/22

ESTARLICH VIDAL, ENOLA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121807309C 0 0 0 2 0 20 09/09/22

MARTINEZ MOLLA, FELISA INMACULAD Renuncia Justificada Art. 17125321786M 1,2 0,5 0 0 0 1,70 31/08/22

GARCIA LORENTE, TANIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17103916619H 1,5 0 0 0 0 1,50 31/08/22

ALMELA MARTINEZ, ADELAIDA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148762672G 1,35 0 0 0 0 1,350 08/11/23

PRATS SOLER, VICTORIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121694536Q 1,2 0 0 0 0 1,20 11/08/23

NOJA RUBIO, TERESA JESUS Excluido Art. 18.g152769939G 1,05 0 0 0 0 1,050 19/11/23

CALABUIG ALBERO, MARTA Activo Art. 16.1115423589L 1,05 0 0 0 0 1,050 01/02/21

ALBERTOS VALLES, MIRIAM Activo Art. 16.1150504822L 1,05 0 0 0 0 1,050 01/07/22

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ROCIO Activo Art. 16.1147459793Y 0,75 0 0 0 0 0,750 01/03/24

SANCHEZ TREMIÑO, ANA MARIA Activo Art. 16.1148723965Y 0,75 0 0 0 0 0,750 01/03/24

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, GEMA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4146087409D 0,75 0 0 0 0 0,750 11/10/22

ROMO MONTESDEOCA, DANIELA SILV Renuncia Justificada Art. 17123901445Y 0,6 0 0 0 0 0,60 31/08/22

UGEDA GOMEZ, NEREA Excluido Art. 18.g148774367S 0,6 0 0 0 0 0,60 27/09/22

GUERRERO TOMAS, ARIANA Activo Art. 16.1148723520K 0,45 0 0 0 0 0,450 18/10/22

BERNABEU MARTOS, ANA Activo Art. 16.1153977487Y 0,45 0 0 0 0 0,450 01/03/24
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PRIETO TOMAS, HECTOR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121686735N 0,45 0 0 0 0 0,450 31/08/22

ALFARO MERUELO, OSCAR Activo Art. 16.1130647891T 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 23/03/24

ORIENTE CARRETERO, MIRIAM No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4144773627X 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 27/06/23

MORALES MONTESINOS , JOSE LUIS Activo Art. 16.1153240945Q 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 21/12/23

TORTOSA PEDROS, ATENEA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148720174X 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 07/02/24

PAPISH, IVAN No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.41X9415152X 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 04/03/24

MOSQUERA PICO, ANA MARIA Activo Art. 16.1148724146A 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 10/05/23

GUILLAMON BASCUÑANA, SARA Activo Art. 16.1148775297W 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 04/03/24

FERRANDIZ PAYA, ANA Activo Art. 16.1148721929V 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 11/03/24

PEREZ CARRASCO, MARIA Disponible con penalización Art. 16.5.b153978612G 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 14/03/24 14/06/24

RAMOS PEREZ CRESPO, MARIA Activo Art. 16.1150380011Y 0,15 0 0 0 0 0,150 26/02/24

NAVARRO GONZALEZ, GEMA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17101933753M 0 0 0 0 0 00 09/09/22

MIRA PEREZ, VERONICA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144763667D 0 0 0 0 0 00 13/09/22

GONZALEZ TERUEL, RAQUEL No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121697357P 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/10/22

PIZONES CANTO, MARIA Activo Art. 16.1148726712Q 0 0 0 0 0 00 11/01/23

ALEMANY CAZORLA, CARMEN MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148773985R 0 0 0 0 0 00 09/09/22

CASTELLA ESTEVE, CAROLINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17123905362J 0 0 0 0 0 00 13/09/22
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REVERT MARTINEZ, MARIA TERESA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173993126X 31,75 6 0 4 0 41,750 28/09/22

FERRIZ CERDAN, ANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129009677F 31,2 3 0 0 0 40,916,71 28/09/22

AMOROS CERVERA, VIRTUDES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129008451T 36 1 0 2 0 40,811,81 28/09/22

FERRIZ SOLER, FRANCISCA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129008804P 23,7 3 0 4 0 35,935,23 28/09/22

ALMAHANO DURAN, MARIA DEL CARM Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122536280Y 17,25 6 0 4 0 27,250 28/09/22

BAEZA RAMON, IGNACIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148321397F 17,35 3 1,3 4 0 25,650 28/09/22

SANCHEZ AMOROS, ANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122130622E 20,3 3 0 2 0 25,30 28/09/22

MARTINEZ PALOMERA, FRANCISCA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122001162Y 16,7 3 0 4 0 23,70 28/09/22

ROBLES LOPEZ, FUENSANTA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122009680Z 13,3 6 0 4 0 23,30 28/09/22

RODRIGO OLCINA, ESTELA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121444650W 10,35 8 0 4 0 22,350 28/09/22

MORALES ALHAMBRA, MARIA ESTHER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152773419B 14,8 3 0 4 0 21,80 28/09/22

GARCIA GARCIA, ROSARIO ANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121473418C 6,9 6 0 4 0 20,233,33 28/09/22

PASTOR JORDA, ANA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121635655S 14,65 1 0 4 0 19,650 03/01/23

ALARCON MAS, SONIA DOLORES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17179103266X 7,95 6 0,9 4 0 18,850 28/09/22

MARTINEZ GOMIZ, MARIA JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148461770B 7,6 6 0 4 0 17,60 02/01/23

PEREZ HERNANDEZ, ROGELIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148535532N 10,5 3 0 4 0 17,50 28/09/22

COSTA MORA, MARIA ALMUDENA Excluido Art. 18148375433Q 3,95 6 0,3 4 0 16,82,55 28/09/22

GALAN PEREA, NATIVIDAD Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153235383C 13,7 3 0 0 0 16,70 28/09/22

VERDU VALLS, BEGOÑA CRUZ Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121634741K 8,4 3 0 4 0 15,40 28/09/22

GIL GONZALEZ, MARIA ESTHER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144768816Y 5,85 3 2,2 4 0 15,050 28/09/22

SANTAMARIA ANTON, ESTEFANIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148560247W 7,5 3 0 4 0 14,50 08/11/22

DIAZ VERGARA, MARIA SALUD Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144759948Q 6,8 3 0 4 0 13,80 28/09/22

SANZ SOLVES, ROSA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17179106525A 6,55 3 0 4 0 13,550 28/09/22

VAÑO MARTINEZ, ALICIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17115420330A 6,5 3 0 4 0 13,50 28/09/22

BARRACHINA PEREZ, NOEMI Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121679658L 3,1 6 4 0 0 13,10 02/01/23

DOCON CARRICONDO, ESTHER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121682207S 4,8 3 1,3 4 0 13,10 02/01/23

ESTEVAN UGEDA, ROSA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129009140E 5,1 3 0,9 4 0 130 28/09/22

ESPI LLORENS, MARIA JOSE No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121656353J 2,3 6 0 4 0 12,30 06/08/22

HERNANDEZ PEREZ, JUANA Activo Art. 16.1129009769F 9,45 0 0 2 0 11,450 28/02/24

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4153146469R 6,9 0 0 4 0 10,90 04/08/22

AYLLON SALAS, LIVIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148575938F 3,6 3 0 4 0 10,60 09/08/22

PERIS SORIANO, MARIA DEL CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122138293B 3,3 3 0 4 0 10,30 28/09/22

MARTINEZ VALERO, CRISTINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17115420028T 0,15 6 0 4 0 10,150 02/01/23

CARDOS BENEYTO , NOELIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148601793X 0 6 0 4 0 100 02/01/23

VERDU MARTINEZ, ANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173993716W 4,45 3 0 2 0 9,450 28/09/22

ORTUÑO MARTINEZ, MARIA VIRTUDES Excluido Art. 18.g144759745C 2,25 3 0 4 0 9,250 30/09/22

NAVARRO GARCIA, ADRIANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148567407D 4,25 3 0 2 0 9,250 29/08/22

AGUILAR LOPEZ, MARIA CELESTE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121664499V 2,1 3 0 4 0 9,10 28/09/22

VALERO SANCHEZ, MARIA TERESA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122138526Z 4,05 3 0 2 0 9,050 28/09/22

GONZALEZ ROBLES, ESPERANZA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121457748J 5,7 1 0,3 2 0 90 28/09/22

AGUILERA GARCIA, CAROLINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174360037W 1,95 3 0 4 0 8,950 28/09/22

MOTA SALIDO, ADELA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4138096582A 1,8 3 0 4 0 8,80 30/07/22

CORTES SOLER, JULIAN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121681574A 1,35 3 0 4 0 8,350 28/09/22

ROQUE GUILLEM, CRISTINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121682464L 0,1 4 0 4 0 8,10 28/09/22

VERA MARTINEZ, MARIA ENGRACIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152645332B 1 3 0 4 0 80 28/09/22

AMEZAGA SOLER, TOMAS No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148344102B 0 6 2 0 0 80 04/01/22

CARBONELL MOLLA, MARIA MATILDE Excluido Art. 18.g121675588C 0,9 3 0 4 0 7,90 30/04/23

JOVER ROCAMORA, ROSA MARIA Activo Art. 16.1174193629E 2,25 3 0,6 2 0 7,850 17/11/22

PARDO MARTINEZ, ISABEL MARIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121646045D 2,8 1 0 4 0 7,80 08/06/23

CHAVEZ ENRIQUE, ANISLEY Renuncia Justificada Art. 17146088809Y 1,8 0 0 4 0 7,651,85 28/09/22

MENACHO LOPEZ, Mª. FRANCISCA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144758544S 4,5 3 0 0 0 7,50 28/09/22

FRANCES PEREZ, MIREIA Excluido Art. 18.g120052063L 1,35 6 0 0 0 7,350 02/06/23

RUIZ BEJAR, LOURDES No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4174383655E 2,25 3 0 2 0 7,250 04/05/23

ESTEBAN VALOR, ALICIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121670602W 1,2 3 0,9 2 0 7,10 28/09/22

CANOVAS FERNANDEZ, YOLANDA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144751944Q 0 3 0 4 0 70 28/09/22

CANALES FRANCO, ANDREA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148686507S 0 3 0 4 0 70 28/09/22
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FRANCES MARRERO, IRENE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121691378D 0 3 0 4 0 70 28/09/22

MARTINEZ TORO, LAURA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4174359749J 1,8 3 0 2 0 6,80 22/08/22

HUERTAS ARROYO, NIDIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121688238C 1,6 3 0 2 0 6,60 22/08/22

GARCIA NAVARRO, LAURA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173993782E 4,2 0 0 2 0 6,20 28/09/22

ARANGO BUITRAGO, MARIA CRISTINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148646042F 4,05 0 0 2 0 6,050 28/09/22

SANCHEZ ALBERT, DANIEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120051872N 1,05 3 0 2 0 6,050 02/01/23

GISBERT GARCIA, MARIA BELEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121660779T 2,85 1 0 2 0 5,850 07/07/23

MARTINEZ GARCIA, CHRISTIAN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174010523L 0,6 3 0 2 0 5,60 28/09/22

MORALES CANTERO, CONCEPCION Renuncia Justificada Art. 17177573663E 4,5 1 0 0 0 5,50 28/09/22

PONS CRESPO, ANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174019339A 0,45 3 0 2 0 5,450 28/09/22

MARCO AROCAS, RICARDO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173588396B 0,12 3 0,3 2 0 5,420 28/09/22

GARRIGOS ORTS, ANA PATRICIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4153238412J 0,15 3 0 2 0 5,150 06/10/23

PEREZ DURAN, AITANA Activo Art. 16.1148673212Z 2,1 3 0 0 0 5,10 01/09/20

ROMERO SIRVENT, MANUEL ANGEL Activo Art. 16.1148625328Q 1,05 0 0 4 0 5,050 16/02/21

CAYUELAS BERENGUER, FRANCISCO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129009831T 3 0 0 2 0 50 20/12/22

ROCAMORA MULA, MIGUEL MANUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145566685M 0 1 0 4 0 50 02/01/23

BENITO ALARCON, Mª CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145842925S 0 3 0 2 0 50 28/09/22

CASTEDO DIAZ, SELENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153244760J 0 3 0 2 0 50 28/09/22

SANTAMARIA FERRANDO, MARIA JULI Renuncia Justificada Art. 17221689969A 0 3 0 2 0 50 28/09/22

ADSUAR SANCHEZ, LUIS ENRIQUE No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4174017240C 0 3 0 2 0 50 28/04/23

MARTINEZ GARCIA, PEDRO JAVIER No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4174010524C 0 3 0 2 0 50 24/09/22

SORROCHE MARTINEZ, IRINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120097497M 0 3 0 2 0 50 28/09/22

VALERO LOPEZ, GEMA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174014467F 1,8 3 0 0 0 4,80 28/09/22

PASTOR ABELLAN, MARIA BEGOÑA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122144838R 2,6 0 0 2 0 4,60 29/09/22

HERNANDEZ CERDAN, MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173766722H 2,55 0 0 2 0 4,550 29/09/22

SANCHEZ VALLEJO, MARIA EUGENIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148726347L 2,4 0 0 2 0 4,40 30/09/22

PLAZA VERDU, MONICA Activo Art. 16.1120051799P 1,35 3 0 0 0 4,350 17/02/21

RIVERA BENNETTS, NANCY Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174396913D 0 0 0 4 0 40 29/09/22

RUIZ NAVAJAS, MARIA DEL CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144760681J 0 0 0 4 0 40 29/09/22

PEÑA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DEL CARME Renuncia Justificada Art. 17176443028K 0 0 0 4 0 40 29/09/22

MARTINEZ TOMAS, EVA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145841592Q 0 0 0 4 0 40 29/09/22

MARTINEZ CONCA, BLANCA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148647165A 0 0 0 4 0 40 29/09/22

POVEDA JOVER, TANIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17115424605T 0,9 3 0 0 0 3,90 29/09/22

COBOS CANO, PATRICIA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4154205238B 0,9 3 0 0 0 3,90 20/03/23

RODA PINA, MANUEL EMILIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121431294D 1,8 0 0 2 0 3,80 29/09/22

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA DEL M Activo Art. 16.1148646287E 1,8 0 0 2 0 3,80 05/02/21

PASTOR SANCHEZ, JUAN LUIS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148770904W 1,8 0 0 2 0 3,80 13/12/23

PASTOR GONZALEZ, AINARA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145843855W 0 3 0,6 0 0 3,60 13/07/23

PARREÑO GARCIA, ALBA Activo Art. 16.1148784074Q 0,6 3 0 0 0 3,60 10/04/24

UGEDA DOMENE, MARIA ISABEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173993756L 0,3 3 0 0 0 3,30 27/06/23

RUIZ MARQUEZ, YOLANDA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153787399J 3,15 0 0 0 0 3,150 29/09/22

MORENO MOLLA, LUCIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153246230B 0 3 0 0 0 30 02/01/23

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, ELENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17173593520Y 0 3 0 0 0 30 02/01/23

CASTELLO GISBERT, NATALIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120096713A 0,9 0 0 2 0 2,90 29/09/22

FARIAS SALVI, SILVINA ALEJANDRA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.41X2175331Z 0,15 0 0,6 2 0 2,750 05/01/24

MOLLA SEGURA, NATALIA Activo Art. 16.1121685366T 0,45 0 0 2 0 2,450 01/03/24

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JESUS DOMINGO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17171424197C 2,4 0 0 0 0 2,40 29/09/22

TOMAS GARCIA, Mª. CELIA Activo Art. 16.1129007516P 0,15 0 0 2 0 2,150 01/02/21

POLVOROSA ORTUÑO,  DAVID Activo Art. 16.1111857485L 0 0 0 2 0 20 01/03/24

VILLEGAS TRIGUERO, MARIA DEL CAR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148575023N 0 0 0 2 0 20 13/10/22

AZORIN GARCIA, TANIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120052563J 0 0 0 2 0 20 13/10/22

CASTAÑO ACEÑA, NATALIA Disponible con penalización Art. 16.5.d174013396V 0 0 0 2 0 20 29/08/23 29/08/24

YANZA DIAZ, CELIA MARGARITA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17149432948Z 1,35 0 0 0 0 1,350 13/10/22

ALMELA MARTINEZ, ADELAIDA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148762672G 1,35 0 0 0 0 1,350 08/11/23

PRATS SOLER, VICTORIA Activo Art. 16.1121694536Q 1,2 0 0 0 0 1,20 03/04/24 02/04/24

NOJA RUBIO, TERESA JESUS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152769939G 1,05 0 0 0 0 1,050 13/12/23
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CALABUIG ALBERO, MARTA Activo Art. 16.1115423589L 1,05 0 0 0 0 1,050 01/02/21

ALBERTOS VALLES, MIRIAM Activo Art. 16.1150504822L 1,05 0 0 0 0 1,050 01/07/22

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ROCIO No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4147459793Y 0,75 0 0 0 0 0,750 28/06/23

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, GEMA Activo Art. 16.1146087409D 0,75 0 0 0 0 0,750 01/07/23

ROMO MONTESDEOCA, DANIELA SILV Renuncia Justificada Art. 17123901445Y 0,6 0 0 0 0 0,60 13/10/22

UGEDA GOMEZ, NEREA Excluido Art. 18148774367S 0,6 0 0 0 0 0,60 13/10/22

GUERRERO TOMAS, ARIANA Activo Art. 16.1148723520K 0,45 0 0 0 0 0,450 18/10/22

PRIETO TOMAS, HECTOR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121686735N 0,45 0 0 0 0 0,450 13/10/22

ORIENTE CARRETERO, MIRIAM No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4144773627X 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 27/06/23

MORALES MONTESINOS , JOSE LUIS No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4153240945Q 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 24/07/23

PAPISH, IVAN Activo Art. 16.11X9415152X 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 05/04/24

MOSQUERA PICO, ANA MARIA Activo Art. 16.1148724146A 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 10/05/23

FERRANDIZ PAYA, ANA No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4148721929V 0,3 0 0 0 0 0,30 20/03/23

NAVARRO GONZALEZ, GEMA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17101933753M 0 0 0 0 0 00 13/10/22

MIRA PEREZ, VERONICA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144763667D 0 0 0 0 0 00 13/10/22

GONZALEZ TERUEL, RAQUEL No Disponible Voluntario Art. 16.4121697357P 0 0 0 0 0 00 03/10/22

PIZONES CANTO, MARIA Activo Art. 16.1148726712Q 0 0 0 0 0 00 11/01/23

ALEMANY CAZORLA, CARMEN MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148773985R 0 0 0 0 0 00 27/02/23

CASTELLA ESTEVE, CAROLINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17123905362J 0 0 0 0 0 00 27/02/23


